Jo-025-3160/

INCLINATION REPORT g
OPERATOR _ Maralo, Inc. ADDRESS_P. 0. Box 832, Midland, Tx 79702
LEASE NAME Barnes o WELL NO, 26-1 FIELD Wildcat

LOCATION Section 20, T-9-8§, R-35-E, Lea County, New Mexico AZZLé/%J J;l;z”//uj

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

421 1/2° 3.68 3.68

884 3/4° 6.11 9.80
1359 1/2° 4.16 13.95
1832 3/4° 6.24 20.20
2053 3/4° 2.92 23.11
2557 1/2° 4.41 27.52
3031 3/4° 6.26 33.78
3505 1 ° 8.30 42.07
3979 1 ° 8.30 50.37
4200 1/4° 0.97 51.33
4697 1/2° 4.35 55.68
5171 1/4° 2.07 57.76
5642 1/2° 4.12 61.88
6116 3/4° 6.26 68.13
6590 1/2° 4.15 72.28
7064 3/4° 6.26 78.54
7444 1 e 6.65 85.18
7917 - 3/4° 6.24 91.43

I hereby certify that the above data as set forthistrueandcorrecttothebest
of my knowledge and belief.

SITTEN) DRILLING o,

la—%)%% @
TITE/ prectdeny” . )

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Ronald Sitton

to Me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he ig acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of hj
well was not intent.ionally deviated from the true vertj

AFFIDAVIT:

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on thig the 'Z day of r 19 72
‘393@”“ "LENteoococomas
T T
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mmc@wmwmmoooooom Notaré; Puﬂ’llc in and for the County y

SEAL of Lubbock, State of Texas -
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Continued page 2 3 Z
OPERATOR Maralo, Inc. ADDRESS
LEASE NAME /way Fr WELL NO, / FIELD

LOCATION__766 /A ¢ 2201/))  2p-G-35

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
8390 3/4° 6.24 97.67
8864 1 ° 8.30 105.97
9125 1/2° 2.28 108.25
9558 3/4° 5.72 113.96
10001 1/2° 3.88 117.84
10473 3/4° 6.23 124,07
10950 3/4° 6.30 130.37
11171 1/4° 0.97 131.33
11346 1/4° 0.76 132.10
11823 1/2° 4.17 136.27
12141 1 ° 5.57 141.84
12581 1 1/4° 9.61 151.45
12644 1 ° 1.10 152.55

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

SITTON/DRILLING Co.

92774

TI'I'LE// President‘/

AFFIDAVIT:
Before me, the undersigned authority,

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed
deposition, under ocath states that he ig i
of the well identified above, and that to
well was not intentionally deviated from
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